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Goldman Sachs (Asia) | 201842 A | HA 1,000 $6.7400 89,210,487 7.6632%
L.L.C. on behalf of The | 27 H HA 4,000 $6.7500 89,214,487 7.6635%
Goldman Sachs Group, =HA 2,000 $6.7600 89,216,487 7.6637%
Inc. and affiliates HA 1,000 $6.7700 89,217,487 7.6638%
BHA 1,000 $6.7800 89,218,487 7.6638%
HA 2,000 $6.7943 89,220,487 7.6640%
BA 1,000 $6.8200 89,221,487 7.6641%
HH 341,484 $6.5187 88,880,003 7.6348%
HH 154,516 $6.5220 88,725,487 7.6215%
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Goldman Sachs (Asia) L.L.C. on behalf of The Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. and affiliates &2 4% The Goldman Sachs Group, Inc.{#EHI/AF] -
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